1/28/19
2/1/19
3/11/19
4/10/19
4/10/19
4/24/19
5/1/19
5/8/19
5/30/19
6/1/19
6/3/19
6/5/19
6/10/19
6/12/19
6/17/19
6/19/19
6/25-6/27
6/26/19
6/27/19
7/1/19
7/2/19
7/4/19
7/8/19
7/10/19
7/15/19
7/17/19
7/22/19
7/24/19
7/29/19
7/31/19
7/30-7/31
8/1/19
8/2/19
8/1,8/3, 8/5-8/8
8/8/19
8/9/19
8/14/19

Class of 2023 Open House
JH Pep Band Night

Marching Mustangs Kick-Off Meeting

Registration Forms/Deposit DUE
Spring Marching Band Rehearsal
Spring Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Payment #1 DUE
Spring Marching Band Rehearsal
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Payment #2 DUE
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
June Mini-Camp

Parent Social/Marching Band 101
Band Party (last day of Mini-Camp)
Marching Band Payment #3 DUE
D99 July 4th Rehearsal

Downers Grove July 4th Parade
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Percussion & Color Guard Rehearsal
Summer Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Payment #4 DUE
Pool Party - Sea Lion Aquatic Park
Marching Mustangs Band Camp

Friends/Family Show (last day of camp)

DCI Semi-Finals Trip to Indianapolis

Picture Night

DGS Auditorium/Field House
DGS Gym
DGS Auditorium

Band Room Mailbox/Webstore

DGS Band Room

DGS Band Room
Webstore

DGS Band Room

Band Room/Field House
Webstore

Parking Lot/Stadium
Parking Lot/Stadium
Field House (D58 Graduation)
Parking Lot/Stadium
Parking Lot/Stadium
Parking Lot/Stadium

DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
TBA

Webstore

DG NORTH Stadium
Downtown Downers Grove
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
DGS Band Room/Stadium
Webstore

Lisle, IL

DGS School Grounds

DGS Stadium
Indianapolis, IN (Overnight)
DGS Band Room

2019 Marching Mustangs Calendar - updated Aug 13

6:00-9:00 PM
5:00-9:30 PM
7:00-8:30 PM
All Day
6:00-8:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
All Day
6:00-8:00 PM
5:00-9:00 PM
All Day
5:00-9:00 PM
5:00-9:00 PM
5:00-9:00 PM
5:00-9:00 PM
5:00-9:00 PM
5:00-9:00 PM
1:00-9:00 PM
7:00-9:00 PM
6:00-10:00 PM
All Day
6:30-8:30 PM
12:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
5:00-9:00 PM
All Day
8:00-10:00 PM
7:45 Am-9:00 Pm
5:30-7:30 PM
All Day

6:00 - 9:00 PM



8/16/19
8/17/19
8/19/19
8/21/19
8/23/19
8/24/19
8/27/19
8/28/19
8/30/19
9/3/19

9/4/19

9/6/19

9/7/19

9/9/19

9/11/19
9/13/19
9/14/19
9/16/19
9/19/19
9/20/19
9/23/19
9/25/19

9/27/19
PM

9/28/19
9/30/19
10/2/19
10/4/19
10/5/19
10/7/19
10/9/19
10/11/19
10/12/19
10/15/19
10/16/19
10/18/19
10/19/19
10/21/19
10/22/19
10/25/19
10/26/19

First Day of School

Mini-Camp Rehearsal

Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal

Blue on Blue Football Scrimmage
Mini-Camp Rehearsal

Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Football Game Vs. Wheaton North
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal

Lake Park Lancer Joust

Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal

Victor J. Andrew Invitational
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Homecoming Game Vs. Proviso East
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Football Game Vs. Hinsdale South

Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Romeoville Marching Band Festival
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Football Game Vs. Morton
Marching Mustang Music Bowl
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal

ISU State Championships
Marching Band Rehearsal
Marching Band Rehearsal
Crosstown Classic Vs. DGN

lllinois Marching Band Championships

DGS Stadium

Parking Lot/Stadium/East Field

DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
East Field
Stadium

DGS Stadium
Stadium

DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
East Field
Roselle, IL
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
Tinley Park, IL
East Field
DGS Stadium

Stadium/Parade

DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium

Stadium

DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
Romeoville, IL
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
Stadium

DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
Normal, IL
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
DGS Stadium
Champaign, IL

6:00 PM
10:00 -5:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
5:00-8:00 PM
10:00-5:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
5:00-10:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
3:30-6:00 PM
All Day
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
3:30-5:00 PM
All Day
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
2:30-10:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
5:00-10:00

10:00 AM - 5:30 Pm
6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
3:30-6:00 PM

All Day

6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
5:00-10:00 PM

All Day

6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
3:30-7:30 PM

All Day

6:00-9:00 PM
6:00-9:00 PM
11:30am-10:00 PM
All Day



11/7/19 Marching Band Banquet DGS Cafeteria/Cafetorium 6:00-9:00 PM



